

**Boothbay Region Water District
2020 Knickerbocker Lake Water Withdrawal Report**

Start Date	End Date	Gallons Pumped	Gallons Remaining
Gallons Allowed to be Withdrawn by NRPA Permit			51,500,000
15-Jul-20	18-Jul-20	2,716,200	48,783,800
19-Jul-20	25-Jul-20	6,708,000	42,075,800
26-Jul-20	1-Aug-20	7,142,700	34,933,100
2-Aug-20	8-Aug-20	6,713,000	28,220,100
9-Aug-20	15-Aug-20	5,007,000	23,213,100
16-Aug-20	22-Aug-20	4,285,600	18,927,500
23-Aug-20	29-Aug-20	5,911,400	13,016,100
30-Aug-20	6-Sep-20	5,637,600	7,378,500
7-Sep-20	9-Sep-20	2,672,500	4,706,000
Total Withdrawn		46,794,000	4,706,000